
Deconectari programate Singerei - 22.04.2024-28.04.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT559SG357F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT559SG357F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
14:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, STR. C. STAMATI, GARII,
VIILOR

PT424AL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-22
09:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR.
62, NR.68

PT84SG11017F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-22
09:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENII NOI PT153SG358
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-22
13:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, STR. LIVEZILOR,
VASILEVSKI, A. ROTARU, M. EMINESCU, V. ALEXANDRI,
DOINA, UNIRII

PT424AL9F6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, STR. MIZICESCU, PRIETENIEI,
D. CANTEMIR, 1MAI, UNIRII, BIRUINTEI

PT408AL9F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT106MH7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT120MH2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT120MH2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT120MH2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-23
09:00:00

2024-04-23
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT314CD5F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-23
12:30:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CLISCAUTI PT126MH1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT122MH1F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT122MH1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
13:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, STEFAN BAGRIN PT94SG353F6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-24
08:30:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. BARBU LAUTARU, STEFAN BAGRIN,
BOGDAN PETRICEICU HAJDEU, GAVRIIL MUZICESCU,
PARCULUI, PODGORENILOR

PT531SG351
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-24
10:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. BARBU LAUTARU, STEFAN BAGRIN,
BOGDAN PETRICEICU HAJDEU, GAVRIIL MUZICESCU,
PARCULUI, PODGORENILOR

PT531SG351F1

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-24
10:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. BARBU LAUTARU, STEFAN BAGRIN,
BOGDAN PETRICEICU HAJDEU, GAVRIIL MUZICESCU,
PARCULUI, PODGORENILOR

PT531SG351F2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT626MH7F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT626MH7F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-25
09:00:00

2024-04-25
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL NOU PT545PF6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-25
09:00:00

2024-04-25
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GHILICENI PT785CD3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-25
09:00:00

2024-04-25
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GHILICENI PT785CD3F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-25
09:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

OR. BIRUINTA, BLOC LOCATIV STR. PRIETENIEI, NR.15A PT408AL9F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-25
12:30:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL NOU PT589PF6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-26
09:00:00

2024-04-26
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. BORIS GLAVAN, NR.2 PT594SG352F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-04-26
09:00:00

2024-04-26
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GHILICENI PT788CD3F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-26
09:00:00

2024-04-26
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GHILICENI PT788CD3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


